Division ່ຍໂຕລ of 2Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140001194553)))



H140001194553ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : THE ALHADEFF LAW GROUP, P.L. Account Number : 120130000097 Phone : (786)618-9703 Fax Number : (786)350-1826

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

	PLANT CITY ME		20 AM
-	Certified Copy	0	F 51
	Page Count	06	TATE DATE
	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

MAY 2 1 2013 Help

RECEIVED

T. HAMPTON

## COVER LETTER

2014-05-20 18:00 43 (GMT)



The enclosed Articles of Amendmont and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Pear 5 of 6

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number Ares Code

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

To: Fionda Department of State

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional ropy is enclosed)

17863501826 From: The Alhadeff Law group, P.s.

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## (((H14000119455 3)))

سابية الاستنارية والاستن

o: Florid	e Department of State	Page 6 of 8	2014-05-20	18-00.43 (GMT) 17863	3501828 From The Alb	ladeff Law group, P.
		ARTI	CLES OF A	AMENDMENT	(((H140001194	
		ARTIC	CLES OF O	RGANIZATION F	TALLA	F-I 2014 HAY
	155	Name of the Limited	Liebillity Compare Florida Linuted L	204 CINCI IX AS IL NOW SPDEARS ON OUR P Ability Company)	Z(X, LEE	
	Articles of Organization			were filed on $1014$	13 110 And	assigned
This	amendment is submitte	d to amend the follow	ing:			
<b>A.</b> I	f amending name, <u>ent</u> s	er the new name of t	he limited liabi	lity company here:		
The n	ew name must be distinguis	hable and end with the wo	rds "Limited Linbi	lity Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation	1 "L.L.C."
Ente	r new principal offices	address, if applicab	le;			
	cipal office address M	,		·		
					bios Area	
	r new mailing address			1501 COL	lini Aven	$\alpha$
<u>(Mei</u>	ling gddress MAY BE .	<u>A POST OFFICE B(</u>	<u>)X)</u>	Miami B	each, Fi	33/37
	If amending the registered agent and/or the			ice address on our req :	cords, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new
	Name of New Reg	istered Agent:		1		
	New Registered Of	flice Address:				
				Enter Florida street a	udure53	
			9 - Tana Managang ng mili si kang managang ng mang mang mang mang mang	Cirv	_ FloridaZip Coa	
				~ U.F	eip Cou	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
	Page 1 of 3
• . •.	
(((H14	4000119455 3)))
·····	and a many second state of the second

17863501826 From: The Alhedeff Lew group, P.L

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:



(((H14000119455 3)))

To: Ploride Department of State	P=g● 8 o* 8	2014-05-20 18:00:45 (GMT)	17883501828 From:	The Albedeff Law group, P.L.
D. If amending any other	r information, enter	change(s) here: (Attach addition	al sheets, if necessary,	(((H14000119455 3)))
				-
		۵٬۰۰۰		
			<b>*************************************</b>	
	ار با از میکند. میران از میکند از میکند از میکند با این این این این این این این این این ای	******		
E. Effective date, if other (The effective date must be sp the date this document is fill	pecific, cannot be prior to	date of receipt or filed date and cannot be	(optional) more than 90 days after	
Dated 5(	20	. 2014		
	M	all		
	Signature 6	a member of authorized representative o	f a member	
	/ /low	7 Hilliads H Gthy in Fact Typed or printed name of signee	e Y Managana	

Ĺ

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H14000119455 3)))

